From: mshames@gmail.com
Sent: 2/14/2014 2:20:12 PM

james@utilityadvocates.org (james@utilityadvocates.org); Diane Conklin
(djOconklin@earthlink.net); npedersen@hanmor.com (npedersen@hanmor.com);
jane.lee.cole@sce.com (jane.lee.cole@sce.com); SNewsom(@ SempraUtilities.com
(SNewsom(@SempraUtilities.com); nguyen.quan@gswater.com
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); Melville, Keith W.
(KMelville@semprautilities.com); Donald Kelly (don@ucan.org); Steve Greenwald
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com);
tkaushik@manatt.com (tkaushik@manatt.com); Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org
(Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); SCEGRC@SCE.COM (SCEGRC@SCE.COM);
ljt@cpuc.ca.gov (ljt@cpuc.ca.gov); KDeremer@sdge.com (KDeremer@sdge.com);
JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org (JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org);
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com);
JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com (JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Hayley
Goodson (hayley@turn.org); Bill Julian (billjulian@sbcglobal net); Mills Karen
(kmills@ctbf.com); Yuen, Joanie (Reg Rel)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J XYR); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); kswitzer@gswater.com
(kswitzer@gswater.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com);
JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com (JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com);
jwmitchell@mbartek.com (jwmitchell@mbartek.com); jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com
(jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com); fredyanney@gmail.com (fredyanney@gmail.com);
ed.gieseking@swgas.com (ed.gieseking@swgas.com); dadellosa@sgvwater.com
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org
(sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); Mike. Marelli@sce.com (Mike.Marelli@sce.com);
hubert.shen@bain.com (hubert.shen@bain.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com
(richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com); Milissa.Marona@sce.com
(Milissa.Marona@sce.com); Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com

(Douglas.E Miller@tsocor.com); klr@a-klaw.com (klr@a-klaw.com);

carl. wood@uwua.net (carl. wood@uwua.net); patty.cook@icfi.com
(patty.cook@icfi.com); Prince, Rasha (RPrince@semprautilities.com); Central Files
(CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); Manzuk, Chuck
(CManzuk@semprautilities.com); Girard, Peter G. (PGirard@semprautilities.com);

To:
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martin homec (martinhomec(@gmail.com); mike franco

(MFranco@ SempraUtilities.com); Michael Shames (michael@SanDiegoCAN.org);
mrw (mrw@mrwassoc.com); Frank, Steven (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); Sharp, Shelly
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SSM3); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); jjg@eslawtirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com);
jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-
klaw.com); Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com (Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com);
ram(@cpuc.ca.gov (ram@cpuc.ca.gov); rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov);
bbc@cpuc.ca.gov (bbc@cpuc.ca.gov); nws@cpuc.ca.gov (nws@cpuc.ca.gov);
SGM@cpuc.ca.gov (SGM@cpuc.ca.gov); jsw@cpuc.ca.gov (jsw@cpuc.ca.gov);
rw2(@cpuc.ca.gov (rw2@cpuc.ca.gov); tderivi@scppa.org (tderivi@scppa.org);
cjp@cpuc.ca.gov (cjp@cpuc.ca.gov); nb2@cpuc.ca.gov (nb2@cpuc.ca.gov);
mm7@cpuc.ca.gov (mm7@cpuc.ca.gov); kab@cpuc.ca.gov (kab@cpuc.ca.gov);
zaf@cpuc.ca.gov (zaf@cpuc.ca.gov); aol@cpuc.ca.gov (aol@cpuc.ca.gov);
Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com (Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com);
mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com (mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com);
amrit.singh@satvick.com (amrit.singh@satvick.com);

michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com);
ckt@cpuc.ca.gov (ckt@cpuc.ca.gov); ccg@cpuc.ca.gov (ccg@cpuc.ca.gov);
beg@cpuc.ca.gov (beg@cpuc.ca.gov); tony. marino(@sen.ca.gov
(tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); Charles.I. Magee@tsocorp.com

(Charles.I. Magee@tsocorp.com); eim@cpuc.ca.gov (eim@cpuc.ca.gov); Bone,
Traci (TBO@cpuc.ca.gov); Ann Trowbridge (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
Lynn Haug (Imh@eslawfirm.com); blaising (blaising@braunlegal.com); Lafrenz,
Donald J. (dlf@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bec:
Subject: R. 13-11-006: SDCAN Notice of Intent

The attached documents were filed today.

"What if we are all victims of a mass delusion and nothing exists? In that case we definitely
overpaid for our carpets." - Woody Allen

Michael Shames

San Diego Consumers' Action Network
6975 Camino Amero

San Diego, CA 92111

619-393-2224
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